Aqua Park — Price list

Price list of services for guests over 12 years old

Day Price per hour Surcharge per minute
after exceeding 60 minutes
Monday - Thursday 35,00 PLN 0,53 PLN
Friday - Sunday, holidays 50,00 PLN 0,75 PLN

Price list of services for children aged 4-12

Day Price per hour Surcharge per minute
after exceeding 60 minutes
Monday - Thursday 25,00 PLN 0,38 PLN
Friday - Sunday, holidays 35,00 PLN 0,53 PLN

Note: Children under 3 years old are free of charge.

Price list of family packages

Amount + surcharge after exceeding 120 minutes Price per 1

Package Name Number of people minute
MONDAY-THURSDAY FRIDAY-SUNDAY
Family 2+1 2 adults + 1 child under 12 years old 135,00 PLN/ 1,00 PLN 190,00 PLN/ 1,40 PLN
Family 2+2 2 adults + 2 children under 12 years old 170,00 PLN/ 1,30 PLN 240,00 PLN/ 1,80 PLN
Family 2+3 2 adults + 3 children under 12 years old 200,00 PLN/ 1,60 PLN 290,00 PLN/ 2,20 PLN

Note: Family packages can be used during the opening hours of the Aqua Park (with a time limit of 2 hours), excluding holidays.

Senior entry

Day Hour Price per hour Surcharge per minute
after exceeding 60 minutes
Monday - Friday until 2 P.M. 25,00 PLN 0,38 PLN

Note: Senior entry is for individuals over 60 years old upon presentation of an ID card.

OPEN ticket
Day Hour Guests > 12 y.o. Children 4-12 y.o0. Surcharge per minute after exceeding 4:00
price per hour price per hour PM
until 2 P.M. until 4 P.M. 70,00 PLN 50,00 PLN 0,53 PLN

Note: The OPEN ticket allows unlimited use of the pool only during the selected time range without the possibility of exiting and re-entering.
Minute counting starts after 4:00 PM.

Disabled person / assistant of a disabled person entry

Surcharge per minute
after exceeding 60 minutes

Day Price per hour

Monday — Sunday 25,00 PLN 0,38 PLN

Note: Entrance exclusively for persons with disabilities holding a Disabled Person Identification Card (LON) and their assistants.
The assistant pays the same rate as the person with a disability. Maximum of 1 assistant per 1 person with a disability.

PASS price list

(gym + Aqua Park + fitness + dry and steam sauna)

Duration Amount Amount to use
1 month 250,00 PLN 275,00 PLN
3 months 750,00 PLN 900,00 PLN
6 months 1500,00 PLN 1950,00 PLN
12 months 3000,00 PLN 4200,00 PLN
*The Pass is personalized, and only the owner can use the card.
Price list for additional services
Service Name Duration Price Reservation
Swimming Lessons 50 min 150,00 PLN Aqua Park Reception
Squash 60 min 70,00 PLN for each started hour Aqua Park Reception
Tennis Court Rental 60 min 70,00 PLN for each started hour Aqua Park Reception
Equipment Rental 60 min 16,00 PLN for each started hour Aqua Park Reception
Ping pong 60 min 45,00 PLN for each started hour Aqua Park Reception

Note:

® Prices include VAT.

e Aqua Park opening hours are subject to change.

e Towel rental: 25.00 PLN.

e Damage or loss of equipment obtained at the reception will result in an additional charge (towel: 100.00 PLN,
transponder: 150.00 PLN, sports equipment: 200.00 PLN per item).

® Pool contamination will result in an additional charge of 1000.00 PLN.

Aqua Park Reception: phone +48 22 768 95 10 | Warszawianka Hotel, Jachranka 77, 05-140 Serock | www.warszawianka.pl

The price list is valid from December 18, 2025.




